
Wellsville Intermediate School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:46 PM  5/4/2023  Page 1

Hornell Invitational 2023 - 5/5/2023

Hornell High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  27   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeRoySmith, Nee'Kay _________1

HornellAdams, Ellie _________2

AvocaHammond, Colleen _________3

ArkportMuhleisen, Elizabeth _________4

WaverlyVanDyke, Josephine _________5

AddisonCarlineo, Anna _________6

North TonawaHoughton, Chloe _________7

North TonawaRosen, Molly _________8

North TonawaLyons, Bridget _________9

WellsvilleWeinhauer, Marissa _________10

Cuba-RushforTompkins, Lily _________11

AvocaDyjak, Kinslie _________12

SalamancaHaynoski, Sierra _________13

FranklinvillTighe, Olivia _________14

Bath-HaverliElmore, Allison _________15

Greece-OlympKelly, Willa _________16

Canisteo-GreDickerson, Kendra _________17

Bath-HaverliDickson, Lydia _________18

Bolivar-RichDanaher, Joey _________19

WaverlyStillman, Kiley _________20

Genesee VallHazelton, Allyson _________21

Greece-OlympParr, Phalon _________22

ArkportSwift, Julianna _________23

Alfred-AlmonBeaudry, Beatrice _________24

Genesee VallGambino, Sophia _________25

LeRoyWoods, Suri _________26

Canisteo-GreGreenfield, Lyla _________27

ArkportGilman, Caitlyn _________28

FranklinvillBush, Bianca _________29

WellsvilleWonderling, McKenna _________30

AddisonAtwood, Lillian _________31

Bolivar-RichGayton, Kyla _________32

Canisteo-GreGreenfield, Irelyn _________33

FranklinvillChudy, Abby _________34

WellsvilleDahlgren, Brooklyn _________35

SalamancaMilks, Isabella _________36

Greece-OlympJessup, Ameilya _________37

HornellFlaitz, Elaina _________38

Event  28   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bolivar-RichPrentice, Aidan _________1

WellsvilleCinque, Landon _________2

Bath-HaverliNealey, Trequan _________3

Wayland-CohoWatkins, Devynn _________4

ArkportButcher, Sage _________5

Wayland-CohoWise, Zeke _________6

Bath-HaverliBryson, Douglas _________7

FranklinvillMarchese, Carmen _________8

DansvilleBurley, Ryan _________9

WaverlyNoto, Seth _________10

DansvilleWolf-Mialky, Ivan _________11

Alfred-AlmonPalmer, Nolan _________12

Alfred-AlmonLedbetter, Blake _________13

FranklinvillJohnson, Maddox _________14

WaverlyClark, Ryan _________15

Genesee VallShultz, Kenton _________16

Canisteo-GreHosmer, Will _________17

Bolivar-RichMurray, Dustin _________18

Canisteo-GreDrouin, Noah _________19

North TonawaAlriche, Romeon _________20

LeRoyElmore, Connor _________21

Greece-OlympBagley, Brandon _________22

HornellGollnitz, Austin _________23

LeRoyStaba, Zander _________24

Genesee VallTallman, Callahan _________25

AddisonWise, Justin _________26

DansvilleDixon, Reese _________27

Greece-OlympRosenberry, Kai _________28

North TonawaDrabinski, Nick _________29

St. FrancisShattenberg, Erik _________30

ArkportVilkhu, Tim _________31

Bath-HaverliSullivan, Layson _________32

Greece-OlympBrown-Nelson, William _________33

ArkportBadeau, Andrew _________34

Wayland-CohoPerry, Connor _________35

LeRoyYauchzee, Nathan _________36

St. FrancisKrug, Andrew _________37
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Event  29   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greece-OlympRodriquez, Brenda _________1

Greece-OlympSmith, Tavia _________2

PavilionKingsley, Lauren _________3

Genesee VallJimerson, Angel _________4

FranklinvillJackson, Megan _________5

WellsvilleMattison, Sarah _________6

Canisteo-GreMullen, Gracie _________7

North TonawaCake, Bridget _________8

SalamancaCook, Alina _________9

Penn Yan AcaKriegar, Cynthia _________10

WaverlyLaForest, Mackenzie _________11

Canisteo-GreStewart, Zaida _________12

FranklinvillPrice, Elizabeth _________13

WellsvilleOswald, Kaylee _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AvocaEdwards, Coryn _________1

HornellKriner, Makayla _________2

LeRoyGephart, Ava _________3

AddisonSabol, Sophia _________4

AddisonRehn, Emilie _________5

Bath-HaverliThorp, Kelsey _________6

Cuba-RushforPatten, McKennah _________7

AvocaGay, Kendra _________8

Wayland-CohoLoop, Abigail _________9

Bath-HaverliDickson, Lydia _________10

LeRoyFisher, Elise _________11

Penn Yan AcaGridley, Emma _________12

North TonawaFleming, Olivia _________13

HammondsportHurd, Alexis _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Alfred-AlmonEnke, Ellora _________1

Alfred-AlmonWillard, Izzie _________2

Wayland-CohoSchledorn, Kiya _________3

WaverlyPeterson, Alana _________4

ArkportFord, Yasmin _________5

ArkportKenyon, Rylie _________6

Bolivar-RichChamplin, Lakoda _________7

PavilionGardner, Cori _________8

SalamancaDomres, Aubrey _________9

HammondsportBajus, Lydia _________10

Genesee VallBentley, Morgan _________11

HornellMeehan, Delaney _________12

Bolivar-RichEaston, Genecis _________13

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
WaverlyBeeman, Troy _________1

FranklinvillGibas, Tyler _________2

HornellLockwood, Dominic _________3

LeRoyCacho, Fernando _________4

Canisteo-GreGardner, Dezmond _________5

Canisteo-GreBurdick, Kylan _________6

FranklinvillBreton, Dominic _________7

St. FrancisStadler, Matt _________8

Cuba-RushforClayson, Tristan _________9

WaverlyBenjamin, Jacob _________10

Wayland-CohoPillsbury, Mike _________11

LeRoyPark, Keegan _________12

Penn Yan AcaSciallo, Anthony _________13

DansvilleCanfield, Ethan _________14

St. FrancisHarrison, Marcus _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bolivar-RichDonoghue, Anthony _________1

Greece-OlympBrown, Gavin _________2

PavilionJones, David _________3

Bath-HaverliBrotz, Ethan _________4

WellsvilleBlack, Noah _________5

ArkportClark, Dan _________6

Wayland-CohoCicero, Peter _________7

SalamancaSpruce, Evan _________8

HornellClair, Evan _________9

AvocaRobbins, Jeremiah _________10

SalamancaHardy, Keegan _________11

HammondsportRitter, TyChristopher _________12

DansvilleMorrow, Anthony _________13

Bath-HaverliClarke, William _________14

North TonawaThoms, Joel _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
AddisonCrane, Gavin _________1

AddisonNichols, Lincoln _________2

Greece-OlympDelgado, Jadiel _________3

Alfred-AlmonGoho, Matt _________4

North TonawaHarrigan, Aidin _________5

Genesee VallShultz, Kenton _________6

WellsvilleBlack, Gabe _________7

AvocaCox, Calel _________8

ArkportVilkhu, Alex _________9

HammondsportCook, Cody _________10

Cuba-RushforHupp, Chris _________11
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Event  31   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
WaverlyLaForest, Mackenzie _________1

Penn Yan AcaGridley, Emma _________2

HornellKriner, Makayla _________3

North TonawaCampbell, Lacey _________4

LeRoyGephart, Ava _________5

Canisteo-GreStewart, Zaida _________6

FranklinvillPrice, Elizabeth _________7

North TonawaCake, Bridget _________8

FranklinvillJackson, Megan _________9

Penn Yan AcaKriegar, Cynthia _________10

Genesee VallJimerson, Angel _________11

PavilionKingsley, Lauren _________12

WellsvilleOswald, Kaylee _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AddisonMiles, Katherine _________1

Genesee VallGeoppner, Aubrey _________2

Wayland-CohoLoop, Abigail _________3

Bolivar-RichEaston, Genecis _________4

HammondsportHurd, Alexis _________5

WaverlyPeterson, Alana _________6

ArkportO'Donnell, Georgia _________7

SalamancaDomres, Aubrey _________8

Canisteo-GreLain, Abigail _________9

Greece-OlympSmith, Tavia _________10

SalamancaCook, Alina _________11

HornellMeehan, Delaney _________12

WellsvilleKinnicutt, Grace _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Alfred-AlmonWillard, Izzie _________1

Wayland-CohoSchledorn, Kiya _________2

Bolivar-RichChamplin, Lakoda _________3

Alfred-AlmonEnke, Ellora _________4

Greece-OlympBenjamin, Chase _________5

HammondsportBajus, Lydia _________6

ArkportFord, Yasmin _________7

Cuba-RushforPatten, McKennah _________8

LeRoyFisher, Elise _________9

AvocaSkinkle, Cenna _________10

AvocaEdwards, Coryn _________11

AddisonRehn, Emilie _________12

PavilionGardner, Cori _________13

Event  32   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
HornellClair, Evan _________1

WaverlyBenjamin, Jacob _________2

Greece-OlympWolff, Dominic _________3

North TonawaThoms, Joel _________4

Wayland-CohoPillsbury, Mike _________5

Penn Yan AcaSciallo, Anthony _________6

Canisteo-GreBurdick, Kylan _________7

St. FrancisStadler, Matt _________8

FranklinvillSlavinski, Bill _________9

DansvilleCanfield, Ethan _________10

St. FrancisHarrison, Marcus _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
HammondsportRitter, TyChristopher _________1

HammondsportCook, Cody _________2

Cuba-RushforClayson, Tristan _________3

HornellLockwood, Dominic _________4

Bath-HaverliClarke, William _________5

WaverlyBeeman, Troy _________6

Canisteo-GreHoughtaling, Brody _________7

LeRoyLiam, Luke _________8

SalamancaTrietley, Zach _________9

FranklinvillGibas, Tyler _________10

LeRoyPark, Keegan _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
ArkportDiaz, Ruben _________1

Cuba-RushforHupp, Chris _________2

AvocaWise, Nick _________3

Genesee VallDavis, Bryce _________4

Genesee VallCooper, Brayden _________5

ArkportNew, Aidan _________6

SalamancaSpruce, Evan _________7

WellsvilleBlack, Gabe _________8

AvocaRobbins, Jeremiah _________9

DansvilleKnapp, Caleb _________10

Wayland-CohoCicero, Peter _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Alfred-AlmonLang, Brennan _________1

AddisonCrane, Gavin _________2

Bath-HaverliParshall, Jaden _________3

AddisonNichols, Lincoln _________4

PavilionJones, David _________5

PavilionTrue, Jaxson _________6

Alfred-AlmonGoho, Matt _________7

WellsvilleBlack, Noah _________8

Greece-OlympDelgado, Jadiel _________9

North TonawaHarrigan, Aidin _________10

Bolivar-RichDonoghue, Anthony _________11
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Event  33   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greece-OlympLi, Winnie _________1

Wayland-CohoAmmarell, Hope _________2

FranklinvillHerman, Trinity _________3

AddisonJacobson, Aurora _________4

Greece-OlympKelly, Willa _________5

Wayland-CohoBrown, Sam _________6

AvocaAdriance, Tess _________7

FranklinvillHurlburt, Audrey _________8

WellsvilleClark, Addy _________9

WaverlyKittle, Mira _________10

PavilionWolcott, Elliana _________11

WaverlyWestbrook, Addison _________12

Greece-OlympYang, Joyce _________13

Canisteo-GreSharp, Matayah _________14

North TonawaFranklin, Lindsey _________15

Bath-HaverliYartym, Ella _________16

ArkportStuckey, Mo _________17

FranklinvillSlavinski, Anna _________18

Canisteo-GreDininny, Kora _________19

PavilionPalmer, Erica _________20

Event  34   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greece-OlympMcLaughlin, Ian _________1

SalamancaOram, Jackson _________2

DansvilleDraper, Colin _________3

Bath-HaverliMoore, Kobe _________4

ArkportStauring, John _________5

LeRoyMyers, Gaven _________6

FranklinvillEdwards, Chris _________7

WellsvilleDavis, Jack _________8

HornellHopper, Spencer _________9

WaverlyHowe, Hayden _________10

SalamancaChudy, Easton _________11

North TonawaOrrange, Jack _________12

DansvilleBurley, Ryan _________13

Bath-HaverliBryson, Douglas _________14

ArkportHowe, Kaleb _________15

Alfred-AlmonCannon, Dylan _________16

Canisteo-GreHosmer, Will _________17

ArkportStauring, Patrick _________18

HornellDean-Prince, Ramsey _________19

Bath-HaverliKoehler, Ronald _________20

Wayland-CohoWatkins, Devynn _________21

AddisonCrooker, Colt _________22

FranklinvillLeonard, Evan _________23

St. FrancisPowers, Nathan _________24

LeRoyFriedhaber, Cole _________25

Canisteo-GreSharp, Mathias _________26

WaverlyFravel, Payton _________27

WellsvilleRiley, Brayden _________28

Wayland-CohoNielsen, Vanyo _________29

HornellDelany, Brennan _________30

Event  35   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
WellsvilleViglietta, Lauren _________1

PavilionBeardsley, Lilyana _________2

LeRoySteffenilla, Lindsey _________3

Bolivar-RichBaldwin, Nadia _________4

LeRoyDunn, Corina _________5

North TonawaSpatorico, Paige _________6

Greece-OlympVan, Lisa _________7

Canisteo-GreWoodworth, Madison _________8

Bath-HaverliBeaty, Riley _________9

AvocaKilmer, Olivia _________10

PavilionZinkievich, Karlee _________11

Canisteo-GreMorling, Diana _________12

Greece-OlympJessup, Ameilya _________13

Bath-HaverliCzajkowski, Meredith _________14
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  35   Girls Long Jump)
HornellHaley, Molly _________1

WaverlyLarrabee, Haley _________2

ArkportHenshaw, Chloee _________3

Cuba-RushforTruax, Karleigh _________4

AddisonCrooker, Caitlin _________5

AddisonSabol, Sophia _________6

HornellHarwood, Riley _________7

Bolivar-RichKemp, Ryleigh _________8

HammondsportSzathmary, Arielle _________9

Cuba-RushforLavery, Brynn _________10

SalamancaLecceradone, Michaelynn _________11

FranklinvillHurlburt, Audrey _________12

FranklinvillBush, Bianca _________13

Genesee VallZillgitt, Sophie _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Alfred-AlmonTowner, MacKenzie _________1

Alfred-AlmonLawrence, Amelia _________2

North TonawaIofinno, Elena _________3

ArkportKenyon, Rylie _________4

Genesee VallShipman, Cayleigh _________5

AvocaDyjak, Kinslie _________6

Wayland-CohoSager, Jocelyn _________7

Wayland-CohoByron, Neveah _________8

WellsvilleWeinhauer, Marissa _________9

SalamancaChase, Rhiannin _________10

WaverlyLee, Sophia _________11

Event  36   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
North TonawaBlose, Joe _________1

WaverlyNoto, Seth _________2

North TonawaDrabinski, Nick _________3

ArkportBadeau, Andrew _________4

Canisteo-GreWarriner, Simon _________5

WaverlyMoore, Treyton _________6

DansvillePuffer, Patrik _________7

HornellGollnitz, Austin _________8

St. FrancisShattenberg, Erik _________9

DansvilleDixon, Reese _________10

Bath-HaverliKelsey, Mason _________11

Greece-OlympJackson, Tyler _________12

St. FrancisRoberts, Bryce _________13

AddisonWheeler, Zane _________14

Greece-OlympAlladinov, Allizar _________15

HornellDelany, Brennan _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AddisonSindlinger, Caleb _________1

LeRoyStaba, Zander _________2

Cuba-RushforAhrens, Brenton _________3

LeRoyFix, Jackson _________4

FranklinvillBish, Caden _________5

HammondsportBendick, Thomas _________6

Penn Yan AcaRace, Austin _________7

Wayland-CohoDelaney, Christian _________8

Cuba-RushforJoy, Peyton _________9

FranklinvillBreton, Dominic _________10

Canisteo-GreStewart, Cael _________11

AvocaBarrows-Clymo, Dominic _________12

Bath-HaverliSullivan, Layson _________13

Wayland-CohoWise, Zeke _________14

Genesee VallTallman, Callahan _________15

Alfred-AlmonYatani, Kouki _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
ArkportKarr, Matt _________1

WellsvillePerkins, Collin _________2

HammondsportDavis, Orion _________3

PavilionTrue, Isiah _________4

Bolivar-RichPrentice, Aidan _________5

AvocaSwift, Austin _________6

WellsvilleFlansburg, Nathaniel _________7

Bolivar-RichMurray, Dustin _________8

SalamancaOram, Jackson _________9

Genesee VallBradt, Graham _________10

SalamancaGebauer, Corey _________11

Penn Yan AcaFullagar, Phelan _________12

Alfred-AlmonDickinson, Brenden _________13

PavilionFischer, Colin _________14

Event  37   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greece-OlympRush, Lilliana _________1

SalamancaLecceradone, Michaelynn _________2

Canisteo-GreMorling, Diana _________3

Bath-HaverliDickson, Lydia _________4

Canisteo-GreRobarge, Vivian _________5

LeRoyDunn, Corina _________6

Canisteo-GreWoodworth, Madison _________7

WaverlyKnolles, Abigail _________8

HornellMaldonado, Selena _________9

AvocaKilmer, Olivia _________10

North TonawaSpatorico, Paige _________11
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  37   Girls Triple Jump)
WaverlyWard, Kelsey _________1

North TonawaKustich, Kelsey _________2

Greece-OlympHall, Morgan _________3

Cuba-RushforTompkins, Kendall _________4

Alfred-AlmonJusianiec, Isabel _________5

FranklinvillThomson, Isabella _________6

Greece-OlympVan, Lisa _________7

Bolivar-RichWalp, Brena _________8

Cuba-RushforTruax, Karleigh _________9

Bath-HaverliSprague, Triesta _________10

Bath-HaverliChristiansen, Nanna _________11

SalamancaMilks, Isabella _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
WellsvilleEwing, Kennedy _________1

Wayland-CohoBondgren, Grace _________2

AddisonZheng, Lillian _________3

AddisonFigueroa, Alexaundrea _________4

WellsvilleHennessy, Alexa _________5

AvocaCrane, Isabella _________6

SalamancaChase, Rhiannin _________7

AvocaCartwright, Maddy _________8

FranklinvillSpencer, Abigail _________9

AddisonSullivan, Alivia _________10

Wayland-CohoSager, Jocelyn _________11

FranklinvillWilkins, Summer _________12

Event  38   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Canisteo-GreStewart, Cael _________1

FranklinvillBreton, Dominic _________2

Wayland-CohoWise, Zeke _________3

Canisteo-GreWarriner, Simon _________4

HornellPhillips, Jake _________5

Genesee VallCobb, Thayne _________6

DansvilleZangerle, Jackson _________7

LeRoyYauchzee, Nathan _________8

North TonawaBlose, Joe _________9

St. FrancisKrug, Andrew _________10

HornellDelany, Brennan _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Penn Yan AcaRace, Austin _________1

AvocaBarrows-Clymo, Dominic _________2

Greece-OlympVandoren, Konner _________3

Genesee VallBurnell, Hayden _________4

AddisonSindlinger, Caleb _________5

Alfred-AlmonLedbetter, Blake _________6

St. FrancisPowers, Nathan _________7

North TonawaFritzke, William _________8

WaverlyBretz, Isaiah _________9

Wayland-CohoDelaney, Christian _________10

DansvilleLaMonte, Dylan _________11

Canisteo-GreMorling, Ryan _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
SalamancaOram, Jackson _________1

FranklinvillLeonard, Evan _________2

Greece-OlympWitz, Jackson _________3

AvocaMiller, Ethan _________4

Greece-OlympBrar, Rajan _________5

SalamancaChudy, Easton _________6

DansvilleRace, Brady _________7

Bath-HaverliBinkowski, Michael _________8

Cuba-RushforAhrens, Brenton _________9

Cuba-RushforJoy, Peyton _________10

AvocaReagan, Jesse _________11

PavilionTrue, Jaxson _________12


